

# Goat Derby Craft Fair at Richfield Heritage Preserve Vendor Application Form

THE LODGE AT RICHFIELD HERITAGE PRESERVE
4374 BROADVIEW ROAD • RICHFIELD, OHIO 44286
SATURDAY, MAY 3, 2025
11:00 A.M. - 3:30 P.M.
RAIN DATE – SUNDAY, MAY 4, 2025

# Registration will close on April 1, 2025, or earlier if the spaces are filled.

We are thrilled to announce the third annual Goat Derby! This year, in addition to the exciting goat races, we will once again host a craft fair at the event. We anticipate over 1,000 guests, including residents, community leaders, business owners, and park enthusiasts.

## **Application:**

All vendors are required to submit an application form. Spaces are limited and will be awarded on a first-come basis. All items should be handmade/handcrafted, and a picture of your item(s) must be included with your application.

#### Fee:

One eight-foot table and two chairs, \$35

The vendor is responsible for providing a table cover and a tent or canopy.

# **Set Up Information:**

Set up for tables will NOT be accessible until 9:00 a.m. on Saturday, May 3, 2025. Set up and clean up are the responsibility of the participant. All unsold/leftover items must be removed from the premises at the conclusion of the event.

- Vendors may not tear down your table until 4 pm on the day of the Goat Derby.
- Vehicles are not permitted on the park grounds during the Goat Derby.

## **Vendor Release of Liability Agreement:**

Richfield Heritage Preserve and Richfield Joint Recreation District are not responsible for thefts, loss, or personal injury to any participant or helper.

Richfield Heritage Preserve and the Richfield Joint Recreation District are not liable for any loss, injury, or accident that might occur as a result of participation in this event.

If you have questions about the Goat Derby Craft Fair, contact John Piepsny at park-director@rjrd.org or **330-388-3095** 



# Goat Derby Craft Fair at Richfield Heritage Preserve Vendor Application Form

THE LODGE AT RICHFIELD HERITAGE PRESERVE
4374 BROADVIEW ROAD • RICHFIELD, OHIO 44286
SATURDAY, MAY 3, 2025
11:00 A.M. - 3:30 P.M.
RAIN DATE – SUNDAY, MAY 4, 2025

(Deadline for Submission – April 1, 2025)

Name			
Address			
(City)	(State)	(Zip Code)	
Phone			
E-mail Address			
Please provide a general description	on of your handmade/hand	dcrafted item(s) below and	include a picture of
said items:			
Signature:		Date:	

Return this form and payment check made payable to Richfield Joint Recreation District (RJRD) **by no later than April 1, 2025,** to Richfield Joint Recreation District, PO Box 246 Richfield, Ohio 44286. Please indicate the '2025 Goat Derby Craft Fair Vendor' on the memo line.

Forms can also be emailed to park-director@rjrd.org